
4A Girls Golf High School State Championship

FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL ROUND 1

ROUND 1 

STABLEFORD ROUND 2
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ROUND 1 

TEAM

ROUND 2 

TEAM

TEAM 
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Emma Winfree Corner Canyon 72 90 81 81 153 171 90 85 Champions

Cristi Ciasca Corner Canyon 77 85 81 81 158 166 85 81

Jamie Connell Corner Canyon 82 80 77 85 159 165 80 81

Kali Barlow Corner Canyon 83 79 88 74 171 153 79 77

Makenna Kartchner Corner Canyon 93 69 85 77 178 146

Anica Coesens Corner Canyon 94 68 96 66 190 134 334 324 658

Cora Mickelsen Alta 68 94 68 94 136 188 94 94 2nd 

Lina Hwang Alta 81 81 82 80 163 161 81 80

Emmy Taylor Alta 86 76 82 80 168 156 76 80

Summer Cook Alta 99 63 95 67 194 130 63 73

Ashley Crosland Alta 100 62 111 51 211 113

Haylie Heale Alta 102 60 89 73 191 133 314 327 641

Dallas Christoffersen Bonneville 76 86 77 85 153 171 86 85 3rd

Kim Park Bonneville 88 74 84 78 172 152 74 78

Aubree Allen Bonneville 91 71 96 66 187 137 71 78

Katelynn Wilson Bonneville 94 68 97 65 191 133 68 71

Zoee Alder Bonneville 97 65 91 71 188 136

Katelyn Hancock Bonneville 100 62 84 78 184 140 299 312 611

Devri Deucher Orem 84 78 85 77 169 155 78 79 4th

Lauren Monson Orem 86 76 83 79 169 155 76 77

Kaylie Gines Orem 94 68 87 75 181 143 68 75

Madi Hoyal Orem 95 67 89 73 184 140 67 73

Val Lundquist Orem 96 66 93 69 189 135

Whitney Stratton Orem 98 64 98 64 196 128 289 304 593

Jobi Einerson Bountiful 79 83 75 87 154 170 83 87 T5th

Liz Ward Bountiful 86 76 94 68 180 144 76 72

Megan VanLeeuwen Bountiful 89 73 90 72 179 145 73 68

Megan Anderson Bountiful 94 68 101 61 195 129 68 62

Sadee Pack Bountiful 99 63 100 62 199 125

Olivia Hohl Bountiful 113 49 113 49 226 98 300 289 589

Kanna Crosland East 77 85 77 85 154 170 85 85 T5th

Kate Christensen East 88 74 85 77 173 151 74 77

Maddy Wright East 92 70 96 66 188 136 70 70

Sami Black East 100 62 92 70 192 132 62 66

Aspen DeLaCruz East 109 53 112 50 221 103

Lucy McDonough East 122 40 110 52 232 92 291 298 589

Kaycee Anderson Uintah  88 74 94 68 182 142 74 80

Rebecca Sanchecz Uintah  89 73 87 75 176 148 73 75

Shelby Oviatt Uintah  92 70 90 72 182 142 70 72

Meghan Pierce Uintah  93 69 82 80 175 149 69 71

Lauren Fletcher Uintah  93 69 91 71 184 140

Morgan Peterson Uintah  94 68 94 68 188 136 286 298 584

Kate Taylor Skyline 84 78 92 70 176 148 78 74

Claire Whisenant Skyline 90 72 88 74 178 146 72 74

Bella Silva Skyline 93 69 88 74 181 143 69 73

Sarah Remund Skyline 94 68 89 73 183 141 68 70

Gabi Siu Skyline 102 60 98 64 200 124

Ireland Brockbank Skyline 104 58 98 64 202 122 287 291 578

Naomi Soifua Provo 71 91 74 88 145 179 91 88

Brenna Tison Provo 92 70 89 73 181 143 70 73

Sarah Paulsen Provo 96 66 111 51 207 117 66 67

Summer Orton Provo 101 61 95 67 196 128 61 57

Hadley Brockbank Provo 101 61 105 57 206 118

Kristen Crawford Provo 106 56 115 47 221 103 288 285 573

Anna Howard Judge 86 76 88 74 174 150 76 74
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Sofia Clark Judge 89 73 96 66 185 139 73 72

Sophie Gross Judge 95 67 90 72 185 139 67 66

Kathleen Wilkerson Judge 95 67 107 55 202 122 67 56

Markie Hoggan Judge 109 53 106 56 215 109

Hannah Gose Judge 113 49 116 46 229 95 283 268 551

Averi Stover Wasatch  82 80 87 75 169 155
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1st Cora Mickelsen Alta 68 94 68 94 136 188
2nd Naomi Soifua Provo 71 91 74 88 145 179
T3rd Emma Winfree Corner Canyon 72 90 81 81 153 171
T3rd Dallas Christoffersen Bonneville 76 86 77 85 153 171
T5th Jobi Einerson Bountiful 79 83 75 87 154 170
T5th Kanna Crosland East 77 85 77 85 154 170

Cristi Ciasca Corner Canyon 77 85 81 81 158 166
Jamie Connell Corner Canyon 82 80 77 85 159 165
Lina Hwang Alta 81 81 82 80 163 161
Emmy Taylor Alta 86 76 82 80 168 156
Devri Deucher Orem 84 78 85 77 169 155
Lauren Monson Orem 86 76 83 79 169 155
Averi Stover Wasatch  82 80 87 75 169 155
Kali Barlow Corner Canyon 83 79 88 74 171 153
Kim Park Bonneville 88 74 84 78 172 152
Kate Christensen East 88 74 85 77 173 151
Anna Howard Judge 86 76 88 74 174 150
Meghan Pierce Uintah  93 69 82 80 175 149
Rebecca Sanchecz Uintah  89 73 87 75 176 148
Kate Taylor Skyline 84 78 92 70 176 148
Makenna Kartchner Corner Canyon 93 69 85 77 178 146
Claire Whisenant Skyline 90 72 88 74 178 146
Megan VanLeeuwen Bountiful 89 73 90 72 179 145
Liz Ward Bountiful 86 76 94 68 180 144
Kaylie Gines Orem 94 68 87 75 181 143
Bella Silva Skyline 93 69 88 74 181 143
Brenna Tison Provo 92 70 89 73 181 143
Kaycee Anderson Uintah  88 74 94 68 182 142
Shelby Oviatt Uintah  92 70 90 72 182 142
Sarah Remund Skyline 94 68 89 73 183 141
Katelyn Hancock Bonneville 100 62 84 78 184 140
Madi Hoyal Orem 95 67 89 73 184 140
Lauren Fletcher Uintah  93 69 91 71 184 140
Sofia Clark Judge 89 73 96 66 185 139
Sophie Gross Judge 95 67 90 72 185 139
Aubree Allen Bonneville 91 71 96 66 187 137
Zoee Alder Bonneville 97 65 91 71 188 136
Maddy Wright East 92 70 96 66 188 136
Morgan Peterson Uintah  94 68 94 68 188 136
Val Lundquist Orem 96 66 93 69 189 135
Anica Coesens Corner Canyon 94 68 96 66 190 134
Haylie Heale Alta 102 60 89 73 191 133
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Katelynn Wilson Bonneville 94 68 97 65 191 133
Sami Black East 100 62 92 70 192 132
Summer Cook Alta 99 63 95 67 194 130
Megan Anderson Bountiful 94 68 101 61 195 129
Whitney Stratton Orem 98 64 98 64 196 128
Summer Orton Provo 101 61 95 67 196 128
Sadee Pack Bountiful 99 63 100 62 199 125
Gabi Siu Skyline 102 60 98 64 200 124
Ireland Brockbank Skyline 104 58 98 64 202 122
Kathleen Wilkerson Judge 95 67 107 55 202 122
Hadley Brockbank Provo 101 61 105 57 206 118
Sarah Paulsen Provo 96 66 111 51 207 117
Ashley Crosland Alta 100 62 111 51 211 113
Markie Hoggan Judge 109 53 106 56 215 109
Aspen DeLaCruz East 109 53 112 50 221 103
Kristen Crawford Provo 106 56 115 47 221 103
Olivia Hohl Bountiful 113 49 113 49 226 98
Hannah Gose Judge 113 49 116 46 229 95
Lucy McDonough East 122 40 110 52 232 92
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